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Questions

How many political parties participated in P.N.A.

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army
Staff by Bhutto.

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 19707?

When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?

The One Unit formula was ended on.

The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .

Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.

How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.

Answers Choice
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. Inflation

. Socialism

. Election Rigging

. None of the above
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Prithvi
None of the above
Ganga
Jamna

Jamna
Ganga
Prithvi
None of the above

1963
1964
1966
1968

. 1st May 1970
. 1st April 1970
. 1st April 197
. 1st Sep1970

1960
1967
1969
1970

June 1962
. September 1961
. May 1959
. July 1965

. 21 months
. 13 Months
. 18 months
. 9 months
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